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PPRREECCIISSIIOONNSSSSKKJJUUTTNNIINNGG      

Pl Namn Förening Kortnr Resultat 
1 Svanberg Henrik Uppl Väsby psk 50946 47 44 42 47 48 49 277 (5*) 
2 Lindblom Kim Sthlmspolisens Skf 50460 45 45 47 46 45 45 273 (7*) 
3 Oldemar Jimmy Gripen Pk 50066 47 46 45 47 46 42 273 (3*) 
4 Larsson Emil SAPK NY 47 45 45 42 45 46 270 (6*) 

5 Björkman Jimmy Kornet Sk 52054 45 45 44 48 42 44 268 (4*) 
6 Vestlin Fredrik Gripen Pk 52178 37 42 46 49 45 46 265 (3*) 
7 Mpoyi Anna Ballongbergets Skf 52941 44 46 44 45 43 42 264 (1*) 
8 Rydberg Jonte Uppl Väsby psk 50948 38 48 45 44 48 41 264 (1*) 
9 Broberg Dennis Sollentuna Ss 52349 43 39 45 41 44 43 255 (2*) 
10 Enwia Benjamin Katarina psf 51020 40 40 42 44 48 40 254 (2*) 
11 Jurewicz Damian Sollentuna Ss 52351 46 44 39 44 42 39 254 (0*) 
12 Shahabi Shabab Uppl Väsby psk 50944 35 42 44 44 42 46 253 (7*) 
13 Askerén Kristoffer Handens psk NY 37 43 43 46 38 45 252 (1*) 
14 Larsson Martin Kornet Sk 52052 41 39 42 44 41 43 250 (3*) 
15 Andersen Mattias Katarina psf 51018 31 45 41 47 40 43 247 (5*) 
16 Högberg Lars Sthlmspolisens Skf 50458 41 38 39 43 42 44 247 (4*) 

17 Fogliata Vestin Madelene Gripen Pk 52177 40 43 39 35 45 44 246 (1*) 
18 Karlsson Mikael Gripen Pk 50065 43 44 40 36 40 42 245 (3*) 
19 Jönsson Teodor Handens psk 51318 43 36 48 35 38 39 239 (3*) 
20 Hermanrud Lisa Sthlmspolisens Skf 50462 41 42 34 37 41 44 239 (2*) 
21 Forsberg Tardat Astor Pk Svea Ing 1 NY 43 33 35 44 41 43 239 (0*) 
22 Westin Robert Katarina psf 51017 37 45 37 39 39 41 238 (3*) 
23 Tinnert Daniel Pk Svea Ing 1 NY 39 35 42 36 41 45 238 (1*) 
24 Ronnekvist Mats Pk Svea Ing 1 NY 38 35 42 40 37 45 237 (2*) 
25 Tikas Daniel Ballongbergets Skf 51143 36 40 38 36 43 43 236 (1*) 
26 Hellman Erik Lunda Skf 51044 37 34 43 41 37 40 232 (0*) 
27 Lundkvist Axel Sthlmspolisens Skf 50453 37 45 34 39 39 36 230 (1*) 

28 Dahling Simon Sthlmspolisens Skf 50465 44 41 43 32 35 29 224 (1*) 
29 Demirian John Ballongbergets Skf 52938 36 37 37 37 41 36 224 (0*) 
30 Ronnekvist Mikael Pk Svea Ing 1 NY 38 40 34 42 34 31 219 (2*) 
31 Jönsson Torgil Handens psk 51324 30 35 40 40 37 36 218 (1*) 
32 Johannesson Niklas Kornet Sk 52057 38 36 29 37 34 43 217 (0*) 
33 Gahnström Per IBM-Klubben 52329 26 35 38 34 39 38 210 (1*) 
34 Andersen Jessica Handens psk NY 32 31 43 30 29 36 201 (1*) 
35 Lindersson Lina Ballongbergets Skf 51142 30 26 32 35 38 37 198 (0*) 
36 Redondo Sonja Sthlmspolisens Skf 50455 28 29 35 30 35 32 189 (1*) 
37 Stolzenberg Mikael Katarina psf 52235 29 31 36 31 30 28 185 (1*) 
38 Augustsson Johnny Rikstens Skf 50018 26 28 29 37 32 29 181 (0*) 
39 Theorell Hannes Kornet Sk 52055 31 38 21 29 42 19 180 (0*) 

40 Eriksson Steger Malin Gripen Pk 52184 18 31 30 26 26 30 161 (1*) 
41 Starendal Robert Sthlmspolisens Skf 50457 31 16 32 20 27 25 151 (2*) 
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FFÄÄLLTTSSKKJJUUTTNNIINNGG      

Pl Namn Förening Kortnr Resultat 
1 Shahabi Shabab Uppl Väsby psk 50944 6/6 6/4 5/2 6/6 6/6 53 (17) 
2 Svanberg Henrik Uppl Väsby psk 50946 6/6 6/4 6/2 5/5 5/5 50 (21) 
3 Enwia Benjamin Katarina psf 51020 5/5 5/4 6/2 5/5 6/6 49 (22) 
4 Larsson Emil SAPK NY 6/6 5/4 6/2 5/5 5/5 49 (17) 

5 Larsson Martin Kornet Sk 52052 6/6 5/3 5/2 5/5 6/6 49 (13) 
6 Karlsson Mikael Gripen Pk 50065 6/6 6/4 6/2 5/5 4/4 48 (16) 
7 Högberg Lars Sthlmspolisens Skf 50458 6/6 4/4 4/2 6/6 5/5 48 (11) 
8 Forsberg Tardat Astor Pk Svea Ing 1 NY 5/5 5/4 6/2 4/4 5/5 45 (17) 
9 Jönsson Teodor Handens psk 51318 6/6 4/4 5/2 4/4 5/5 45 (16) 
10 Oldemar Jimmy Gripen Pk 50066 5/5 6/4 2/1 6/6 4/4 43 (6) 
11 Tikas Daniel Ballongbergets Skf 51143 6/6 3/2 3/2 4/4 6/6 42 (8) 
12 Björkman Jimmy Kornet Sk 52054 5/5 5/4 2/1 6/6 4/4 42 (3) 
13 Hellman Erik Lunda Skf 51044 5/5 4/3 6/2 2/2 6/6 41 (16) 
14 Lundkvist Axel Sthlmspolisens Skf 50453 6/6 4/4 3/2 3/3 4/4 39 (9) 
15 Ronnekvist Mikael Pk Svea Ing 1 NY 5/5 4/4 3/2 5/5 3/3 39 (6) 
16 Eriksson Steger Malin Gripen Pk 52184 5/5 3/2 5/2 4/4 4/4 38 (13) 

17 Tinnert Daniel Pk Svea Ing 1 NY 5/5 1/1 5/2 4/4 5/5 37 (13) 
18 Lindersson Lina Ballongbergets Skf 51142 6/6 5/4 4/2 0/0 5/5 37 (8) 
19 Jurewicz Damian Sollentuna Ss 52351 2/2 6/4 5/1 4/3 4/4 35 (15) 
20 Broberg Dennis Sollentuna Ss 52349 6/6 2/2 3/2 3/3 4/4 35 (7) 
21 Askerén Kristoffer Handens psk NY 6/6 5/4 3/1 2/2 3/3 35 (7) 
22 Demirian John Ballongbergets Skf 52938 5/5 4/3 2/2 2/2 5/5 35 (4) 
23 Stolzenberg Mikael Katarina psf 52235 6/6 2/2 2/1 3/3 5/5 35 (3) 
24 Johannesson Niklas Kornet Sk 52057 6/6 0/0 4/2 3/3 5/5 34 (12) 
25 Fogliata Vestin Madelene Gripen Pk 52177 6/6 1/1 4/2 5/5 1/1 32 (10) 
26 Westin Robert Katarina psf 51017 4/4 3/2 2/2 3/3 5/4 32 (4) 
27 Ronnekvist Mats Pk Svea Ing 1 NY 6/6 1/1 1/1 4/4 4/4 32 (3) 

28 Jönsson Torgil Handens psk 51324 5/5 4/3 4/2 2/2 2/2 31 (10) 
29 Rydberg Jonte Uppl Väsby psk 50948 4/4 2/2 4/2 5/5 2/1 31 (8) 
30 Vestlin Fredrik Gripen Pk 52178 3/3 2/2 3/1 3/3 6/5 31 (7) 
31 Lindblom Kim Sthlmspolisens Skf 50460 6/6 4/3 1/1 2/2 3/3 31 (4) 
32 Gahnström Per IBM-Klubben 52329 3/3 3/2 4/2 2/2 4/4 29 (10) 
33 Mpoyi Anna Ballongbergets Skf 52941 3/3 1/1 3/2 2/2 6/6 29 (7) 
34 Andersen Mattias Katarina psf 51018 0/0 4/3 3/2 3/3 3/3 24 (11) 
35 Theorell Hannes Kornet Sk 52055 4/4 2/2 3/2 0/0 3/3 23 (7) 
36 Andersen Jessica Handens psk NY 4/4 1/1 1/1 0/0 5/5 22 (3) 
37 Dahling Simon Sthlmspolisens Skf 50465 1/1 3/2 2/2 3/3 2/2 21 (4) 
38 Redondo Sonja Sthlmspolisens Skf 50455 3/3 0/0 2/2 0/0 2/2 14 (7) 
39 Starendal Robert Sthlmspolisens Skf 50457 2/2 1/1 0/0 0/0 4/3 13 (0) 

40 Augustsson Johnny Rikstens Skf 50018 0/0 0/0 1/1 3/3 2/2 12 (2) 
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